Unico System®  Submittal Data
Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2017 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc. (www.unicosystem.com)  SB-M3642CL1-H.001 (20170815) Page 1 of 2
For:      File      Resubmit      Approval      Other _________________
M3642CL1-H
3.5-ton SDHV Hot Water Coil Heating Module
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:

2. Refer to installation manual for more information.
3. Refer to AHRI directory for compatible outdoor match and rated performance.
Model Number Key (available models):
M 3642 C L 1 - X 1
Model
Series
M =
Modular
Nominal
Capacity
3642 =
36000 to
42000
Btu/hr
Module
Type
C =
Coil
Configuration
L = Left
R = Right
Revision  Style
X = Cabinet
Only, No
Coil
H = Hot
Water Coil
Options
1 =
Paint
White
M3642CL1-H
 M3642CL1-H
Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2017 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc.   SB-M3642CL1-H.001 (20170815) Page 2 of 2
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
REFRIGERANT COIL MODULE DIMENSIONS (LEFT HAND)
* All dimensions in inches [mm]. Contact Unico for dimensions of assembled modules or for right hand dimensions
Installation Clearances
Return Duct
IL561.cvx
Top View
1 (25) Minimum
Supply Plenum
Secondary Drain Pan
Return Duct
Supply Plenum
5 (127) Minimum for Control Box Cover Removal
Air Flow
Air Flow
Blower
Side View
1 (25) Minimum
All dimensions in inches (mm).
Optional Control Box